©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
1   |   5
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
Premium illumination for high ceiling spaces faced with environmental challenges. Boasting IP67, IK10, and NEMA 4X enclosure ratings,
plus NSF certification, this light’s housing is built to protect from dust, bugs, debris, and water ingress, resist corrosion, and withstand

180 - 180/155/135/105W Selectable, Up to 27,000 lm
W - Wattage Selectable CS - 3500K/4000K/5000K Selectable
ORDERING GUIDE
4V02 Series Vapor Tight High Bay
High Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings
DIMENSIONS
Product Dimension 49.88” x 10” x 4.07” (1267 mm x 254 mm x 103.5 mm)
Luminaire Net Weight 6.6 kg
Export Carton Size 1300 mm x 280 mm x 140 mm
Gross Weight 7.7 kg
Sensor Voltage Emergency Color
Blank - None
MM - Motion Sensor
Blank - 120-277VAC
-347 - 120-347VAC
-480 - 347-480VAC**
**(150W only)
Blank - None
E15 - 15W Emergency Driver
E20 - 20W Emergency Driver
Blank - White Gray
GY - Gray
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
4   |   5
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
PERFORMANCE
4V02 Series Vapor Tight High Bay
High Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings
Model CRI Wattage Lumens Efficacy
LLTV4V02-075D-XX 80 75 10,500 140
LLTV4V02-100D-XX
LLTV4V02-100WCS
80 100 14,000 140
LLTV4V02-150D-XX
LLTV4V02-150WCS
80 150 21,000 140
LLTV4V02-155WCS 80 155 21,700 140
LLTV4V02-180D-XX 80 180 25,200 140
LLTV4V02-180WCS 80 180 27,000 150
LLTV4V02-210D-XX 80 210 30,000 143
PHOTOMETRICS
110° Circular Lens (Standard)
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
5   |   5
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
MOUNTING
4V02 Series Vapor Tight High Bay
High Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings
Surface Mounting Suspension Mounting